
TYPE

B-1
B-2
B-3

390
327
494

60,000
60,000
60,000

23,400,000
19,620,000
29,640,000

5,850,000
4,905,000
7,410,000

1,901,250
1,594,125
2,408,250

2,340,000
1,962,000
2,964,000

SQ.FT TOTAL PRICE 25%
DOWN PAYMENT

10 %
POSSESSION

8 QUATERLY
INSTALLMENTS

10 %
POSSESSION

8 QUATERLY
INSTALLMENTSTYPE

G-1
G-2
G-3

891
556
353

110,000
110,000
110,000

98,010,000
61,160,000
38,830,000

24,502,500
15,290,000
9,707,500

12,251,250
4,969,250
3,154,938

9,801,000
6,116,000
3,883,000

SQ.FT TOTAL PRICE 25%
DOWN PAYMENT

10 %
POSSESSION

8 QUATERLY
INSTALLMENTSTYPE

Office 1
Office 2
Office 3
Office 4

289
466
540
596

70,000
70,000
70,000
70,000

20,230,000
32,620,000
37,800,000
41,720,000

5,057,500
8,155,000
9,450,000
10,430,000

1,643,688
2,650,375
3,071,250
3,389,750

2,023,000
3,262,000
3,780,000
4,172,000

SQ.FT TOTAL PRICERATE / SQ. FT.

RATE / SQ. FT.

RATE / SQ. FT.

RATE / SQ. FT.

25%
DOWN PAYMENT

10 %
POSSESSION

8 QUATERLY
INSTALLMENTSTYPE

Apt 1
Apt 2
Apt 3

859
476
556

45,000
45,000
45,000

38,655,000
21,420,000
25,020,000

9,663,750
5,335,000
6,255,000

3,140,719
1,740,375
2,032,875

3,865,500
2,142,000
2,502,000

SQ.FT TOTAL PRICE 25%
DOWN PAYMENT

Payment P lan Floor P lans
SHOPS

SHOPS
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CONTACT US

HEAD OFFICE

info@msvision.pk‌
www.msvision.pk‌
0331-5062308 / 0333-9949161‌
0333-5202311‌

Ground Floor, Mihna Heights,
D-27, Downtown, Park View City
Islamabad, Pakistan

SITE OFFICE
Fortune Properties
Main Boulevard, Park View City
Islamabad, Pakistan
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