

Payment Plan

Floor Plans

LOWER GROUND SHOPS

TYPE	SQ.FT	RATE / SQ. FT.	TOTAL PRICE	25% DOWN PAYMENT	8 QUATERLY INSTALLMENTS	10 % POSSESSION
B-1	390	60,000	23,400,000	5,850,000	1,901,250	2,340,000
B-2	327	60,000	19,620,000	4,905,000	1,594,125	1,962,000
B-3	494	60,000	29,640,000	7,410,000	2,408,250	2,964,000

GROUND SHOPS

TYPE	SQ.FT	RATE / SQ. FT.	TOTAL PRICE	25% DOWN PAYMENT	8 QUATERLY INSTALLMENTS	10 % POSSESSION
G-1	891	110,000	98,010,000	24,502,500	12,251,250	9,801,000
G-2	556	110,000	61,160,000	15,290,000	4,969,250	6,116,000
G-3	353	110,000	38,830,000	9,707,500	3,154,938	3,883,000

1ST FLOOR OFFICES

TYPE	SQ.FT	RATE / SQ. FT.	TOTAL PRICE	25% DOWN PAYMENT	8 QUATERLY INSTALLMENTS	10 % POSSESSION
Office 1	289	70,000	20,230,000	5,057,500	1,643,688	2,023,000
Office 2	466	70,000	32,620,000	8,155,000	2,650,375	3,262,000
Office 3	540	70,000	37,800,000	9,450,000	3,071,250	3,780,000
Office 4	596	70,000	41,720,000	10,430,000	3,389,750	4,172,000

2ND- 6TH FLOOR APARTMENTS

TYPE	SQ.FT	RATE / SQ. FT.	TOTAL PRICE	25% DOWN PAYMENT	8 QUATERLY INSTALLMENTS	10 % POSSESSION
Apt 1	859	45,000	38,655,000	9,663,750	3,140,719	3,865,500
Apt 2	476	45,000	21,420,000	5,335,000	1,740,375	2,142,000
Apt 3	556	45,000	25,020,000	6,255,000	2,032,875	2,502,000

LOWER GROUND



GROUND



1ST FLOOR



2ND- 6TH FLOOR





PARK VIEW CITY ISLAMABAD



SALAAAR HEIGHTS

BY



A-18



CONTACT US

info@msvision.pk

www.msvision.pk

0331-5062308 / 0333-9949161

0333-5202311

HEAD OFFICE

Ground Floor, Mihna Heights,
D-27, Downtown, Park View City
Islamabad, Pakistan

SITE OFFICE

Fortune Properties
Main Boulevard, Park View City
Islamabad, Pakistan

DOWNTOWN

PARKVIEW CITY ISLAMABAD

